Identification humber:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SAcode

205B
213
220A
221A
230
240
241
249
265
275
283B
287
297
209
301
305B
335B
345
300
414
427

Datacard

WDD2040772A644080 X
WDDGF7HB9C A644080

C 63 AMG
0 1825 10635
22 10 2011

590U FIRE OPAL RED - UNILAC
221A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

156985 60 071452
722930 03 703308

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH
SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
LEATHER

LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

PARKING GUIDANCE

LED DAY TIME RUNNING LIGHTS

FRONT SEAT LH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
LINES-NO.PLATE DISCONTINUED

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
AIRBAGLABLE - ENGLISH

THROUGH-LOADING FEATURE

SUN BLIND IN REAR DOORS LH AND RH

PRESAFE

ASHTRAY PACKAGE

HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - BRITISH ENGLISH
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - ENGLISH

RAIN SENSOR

LINGUATRONIC-ENGLICH(BRITISH)

ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED
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440
477
4P6
500
518
527
540
580
584
590U
600
608
621
668
690
73V
772
795
802
825L
873
887
8XXL
909
916
919
928
954
986
989
99N
B12
H73
K11
K15
M156
M63
N4A
P47
P49
P64
RO1
u26
uUs1
u75

TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL)

TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

CONTROL CODE MARKETING

OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR LH AND RH FOLDING
UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE (UCI)
COMAND DVD APS WITH NAVIGATION

ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW

AIR CONDITIONER

ELECTRIC WINDOW REGULATOR

FIRE OPAL RED - UNILAC

HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM SWITCH (IHC)

HEADLAMP WITH ILS, LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC
PRODUCT PROT.F. TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

SPEED- + LOADINDEX94Y XL+95Y XL

AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
AMG DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEELS 18" WITH MIXED TIRES
YOM 11/1/K/M/X

INDIA

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
SEPARATE TRUNK LID LOCKING

ASIA

ALTERNATOR MANAGEMENT

FUEL TANK WITH INCREASED CONTENT

AIRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE

EXHAUST GAS CLEANING WITH EURO 5 TECHNOLOGY
EQUIPMENT PACKAGE FOR AVANTGARDE VEHICLES
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN-NO.)

IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

WHEEL REPLACEMENT TOOL

CARBON HIGH-GLOSS TRIM

ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
V8 GASOLINE ENGINE M156 - AMG

6.3 LITER DISPLACEMENT

STEUERCODE W50 FUER PPS-INT. VERWENDUNG
AUTOMATIC PACKAGE

MIRRORS PACKAGE

FRONT MEMORY PACKAGE

SUMMER TIRES

AMG FLOOR MATS

BOOSTED FUEL PUMP

DVD PLAYER W/ REG. CODE 5, RUSSIA, EASTERN EUROPE
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X00 LEATHER, DESIGNO, UNI-COLOR
X17 DESIGNO CLASSIC RED SINGLE-COLOR LEATHER
Y90 DESIGNO BLACK FABRIC ROOF INTER. TRIMVWINDOW FRAME
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